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Administration Information

Restrictions: None

Copyright: Loyola University Chicago holds copyright in the materials created by
offices, committees or departments of the University.

Citation: Loyola University Chicago. Archives and Special Collections. Office of
Public Relations — Inactive Resource Files, 1935-1991 . Box #, Folder.
Provenance: Transferred to the University Archives by the Public Relations office
February 5, 2001.

Separations: Photocopies of original materials were removed and filed with the quick
reference vertical files. Photographs and negatives were removed to the University
Photograph Collection.

See Also:

Scope and Content

The Inactive Resource Files of the Office of Public Relations comprises 1.75 linear feet
spanning the years 1935 to 1991 (bulk 1961-1985) and include newsclippings, memos,
correspondence, photocopies, reports, histories, sheet music, and press releases. Of
special note in the O’Hara, Tom file is the June 22, 1964, Sports Illustrated issue with
Tom O’Hara on the cover.

Subjects:

Loyola University Chicago

Stritch School of Medicine

Niehoff School of Nursing

Jesuits

Theology, Department of

Centennial Symposium

Kennedy, John F.

O’Hara, Tom

Military Science

Minorities

Religious Orders

Urban Studies

Womens' studies

Madonna della Strada
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Folder

Title
Adult Education
Centennial Symposium — Man in the Urban Context
Chicago Public School Principals — Loyola Alumni

Damen, Arnold S.J.

Italian Americans

Jesuits

Jesuits — Centennial — “100 Greatest Living
Chicagoans”

Jesuits — Chicago

Jesuits — Education — 200™ Anniversary
Jesuits — General

Jesuits — 400™ Anniversary

Jesuits — Loyola

Jesuit Sources, Institute of

Kellstadt, Charles

Kennedy, John F.

Sebastian Kresge Instructional Aids Center
Lewis, John R.

Loyola’s Libraries

Logo Ideas

Logos — Other Loyolas

Lorenz, Konrad — Centennial Symposium “Freedom
and the Human Sciences”

Loyola Logos, Seals, and Emblems
Loyola M.D.

Loyola Newsclippings

Loyola Report

Loyola University Press

Maps, Campus (Historical)

Maps, Campus (Historical)

Marquette Center

McCutcheon Drawings

Medical School History

Medical School History

Merit Employee Program

Mertz, James S.J. — Madonna Della Strada

Military Science Awardees
Military/World War 1l — General Hospital 108
(photocopies)
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Dates
1958-1959
1969
1972
1967, 1969,
undated
1962
Undated
1957

1957, 1961,
1964

1987
1954-1980
1941
Undated
1977

1959, 1962,
1976
1980-1981
1975

1965

1975
1972-1978
Undated
1970, 1973

1982
1968-1969
1935-1946
1972
Undated
1980-1982
1981
1961-1962
1974-1975
1945-1985
1962-1984
1972-1974
1945-1947,
1950, 1957,
1965
Undated

1945
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Military/World War Il — General Hospital 108
(photocopies)

Minority Enrollment

Minority Issues

Niehoff, Marcella

Nursing, Niehoff School of — Histories
Nursing, School of

O’Hara, Tom

Patent, Trademark and Trade Secret Litigation Institute

Pernin, Claude S.J.

Pikarsky, Milton “Local Government and Politics”

Plus Campaign

Postmark Message

Registration Newsclippings
Religion Bias Suit newsclippings
Religious Orders

Rogers Park History

Rome Center — Historical File
St. Ignatius College (Historical)
St. Ignatius College (Historical)
St. Ignatius High School

St. Ignatius Loyola

Siedenburg, Fr. Frederic

Social Work, School of

Stebler Hall Newsclippings

Street Law Project

Stritch, Cardinal

Stritch School of Medicine — History

Strong, R.M. “A History of the Stritch School of
Medicine of Loyola University” copy 1

Strong, R.M. “A History of the Stritch School of
Medicine of Loyola University” copy 2

Strong, R.M. “A History of the Stritch School of
Medicine of Loyola University” copy 3

Stuart, Harold L. History Collection

Sudden Infant Death Syndrome (SIDS) Meeting
Summer School Newsclippings

Theology Department

Theology Department Logo

Unique Medical Center Activities

University Songs

Urban Affairs/Urban Studies

Visiting Scholars

Water Tower

Women’s Studies
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1945, 1985

1974
1969-1970
1979

1969, Undated
1964-1965
1963-1965
1979

Undated

1975

1970

1974

1953

1981

1977

1981

1965, 1977
1977, 1983-1984
1981, 1988

1951, 1978,
1991
Undated

1964

1966, 1969

1960

1979, Undated
1951, 1954
1954, 1974-1978
Undated

Undated
Undated

1971

1975
Undated
1972

1976

1971
Undated
1964-1967
1962

1961
1979-1980
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