#### UA2001.31

# Office of Public Relations

## **Inactive Resource Files**

**Dates:** 1935-1991 (Bulk 1961-1985) **Creator:** Public Relations, Office of

Extent: 1.75 linear feet Level of description: Folder

Processor & date: K. Young, March 2014

### **Administration Information**

**Restrictions:** None

**Copyright:** Loyola University Chicago holds copyright in the materials created by offices, committees or departments of the University.

Citation: Loyola University Chicago. Archives and Special Collections. Office of

Public Relations – Inactive Resource Files, 1935-1991. Box #, Folder.

**Provenance:** Transferred to the University Archives by the Public Relations office

February 5, 2001.

**Separations:** Photocopies of original materials were removed and filed with the quick reference vertical files. Photographs and negatives were removed to the University Photograph Collection.

See Also:

### **Scope and Content**

The Inactive Resource Files of the Office of Public Relations comprises 1.75 linear feet spanning the years 1935 to 1991 (bulk 1961-1985) and include newsclippings, memos, correspondence, photocopies, reports, histories, sheet music, and press releases. Of special note in the O'Hara, Tom file is the June 22, 1964, *Sports Illustrated* issue with Tom O'Hara on the cover.

#### **Subjects:**

Loyola University Chicago

Stritch School of Medicine

Niehoff School of Nursing

**Jesuits** 

Theology, Department of

Centennial Symposium

Kennedy, John F.

O'Hara, Tom

Military Science

Minorities

**Religious Orders** 

**Urban Studies** 

Womens' studies

Madonna della Strada

### Accession No.:UA2001.31

**Creator: Public Relations, Office of** 

Box	<u>Folder</u>	<u>Title</u>	<u>Dates</u>
1	1	Adult Education	1958-1959
1	2	Centennial Symposium – Man in the Urban Context	1969
1	3	Chicago Public School Principals – Loyola Alumni	1972
1	4	Damen, Arnold S.J.	1967, 1969,
1	5	Italian Americans	undated 1962
1	6	Jesuits	Undated
1	7	Jesuits – Centennial – "100 Greatest Living	1957
		Chicagoans"	
1	8	Jesuits – Chicago	1957, 1961,
		al.	1964
1	9	Jesuits – Education – 200 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary	1987
1	10	Jesuits – General	1954-1980
1	11	Jesuits – 400 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary	1941
1	12	Jesuits – Loyola	Undated
1	13	Jesuit Sources, Institute of	1977
1	14	Kellstadt, Charles	1959, 1962,
	4 =		1976
1	15	Kennedy, John F.	1980-1981
1	16	Sebastian Kresge Instructional Aids Center	1975
1	17	Lewis, John R.	1965
1	18	Loyola's Libraries	1975
1	19	Logo Ideas	1972-1978
1	20	Logos – Other Loyolas	Undated
1	21	Lorenz, Konrad – Centennial Symposium "Freedom	1970, 1973
1	22	and the Human Sciences"	1002
1	22	Loyola Logos, Seals, and Emblems	1982
1	23	Loyola M.D.	1968-1969
1	24	Loyola Newsclippings	1935-1946
1	25	Loyola Report	1972
2	1	Loyola University Press	Undated
2	2	Maps, Campus (Historical)	1980-1982
2	3	Maps, Campus (Historical)	1981
2	4	Marquette Center	1961-1962
2 2	5	McCutcheon Drawings	1974-1975
	6	Medical School History	1945-1985
2	7	Medical School History	1962-1984
2 2	8	Merit Employee Program  Morta James S. L., Madanna Dalla Strada	1972-1974
2	9	Mertz, James S.J. – Madonna Della Strada	1945-1947, 1950, 1957,
			1930, 1937, 1965
2	10	Military Science Awardees	Undated
2	11	Military/World War II – General Hospital 108	1945
_	11	(photocopies)	17.10
		(photocopies)	

2	12	Military/World War II – General Hospital 108	1945, 1985
2	10	(photocopies)	1974
2	13	Minority Enrollment	
2	14	Minority Issues	1969-1970
2	15	Niehoff, Marcella	1979
2	16	Nursing, Niehoff School of – Histories	1969, Undated
2	17	Nursing, School of	1964-1965
2	18	O'Hara, Tom	1963-1965
2	19	Patent, Trademark and Trade Secret Litigation Institute	1979
2	20	Pernin, Claude S.J.	Undated
2	21	Pikarsky, Milton "Local Government and Politics"	1975
3	1	Plus Campaign	1970
3	2	Postmark Message	1974
3	3	Registration Newsclippings	1953
3	4	Religion Bias Suit newsclippings	1981
3	5	Religious Orders	1977
3	6	Rogers Park History	1981
3	7	Rome Center – Historical File	1965, 1977
3	8	St. Ignatius College (Historical)	1977, 1983-1984
3	9	St. Ignatius College (Historical)	1981, 1988
3	10	St. Ignatius High School	1951, 1978,
_			1991
3	11	St. Ignatius Loyola	Undated
3	12	Siedenburg, Fr. Frederic	1964
3	13	Social Work, School of	1966, 1969
3	14	Stebler Hall Newsclippings	1960
3	15	Street Law Project	1979, Undated
3	16	Stritch, Cardinal	1951, 1954
3	17	Stritch School of Medicine – History	1954, 1974-1978
3	18	Strong, R.M. "A History of the Stritch School of	Undated
		Medicine of Loyola University" copy 1	
3	19	Strong, R.M. "A History of the Stritch School of	Undated
		Medicine of Loyola University" copy 2	
4	1	Strong, R.M. "A History of the Stritch School of	Undated
		Medicine of Loyola University" copy 3	
4	2	Stuart, Harold L. History Collection	1971
4	3	Sudden Infant Death Syndrome (SIDS) Meeting	1975
4	4	Summer School Newsclippings	Undated
4	5	Theology Department	1972
4	6	Theology Department Logo	1976
4	7	Unique Medical Center Activities	1971
4	8	University Songs	Undated
4	9	Urban Affairs/Urban Studies	1964-1967
4	10	Visiting Scholars	1962
4	11	Water Tower	1961
4	12	Women's Studies	1979-1980